
   MPO / MTP  

   

 

FP310-MTP12-LM 
MTP/MTP 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
12 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

  FP340-MTP12-LM 
MTP/MTP 40Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
12 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

  FP3100-MTP24-LM 
MTP/MTP 100Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
24 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

   

 

FP310-MTP24-LM 
MTP/MTP 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
24 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

  

 

FP310-MTP48-LM 
MTP/MTP 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
48 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

 FP310-MTP72-LM 
MTP/MTP 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
72 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

  LM= 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 10, 15, 20, 25 & 30 Meter 

   Fiber Harness  

 
 
 
 

   
 
 

 

FP310-MTP/LC12-LM 
MTP/LC 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
12 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

 FP310-MTP/LC24-LM 
MTP/LC 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
24 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

 FP310-MTP/LC48-LM 
MTP/LC 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
48 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

 FP310-MTP/LC72-LM 
MTP/LC 10Gb Multimode Fiber Patch 
72 Strand, Om3 50/125um 

 
 
 
 

   
 
 

 

FPOS2-MTP/LC12-LM 
MTP/LC Singlemode Fiber Patch 
12 Strand, OS2 9/125um 

 FPOS2-MTP/LC24-LM 
MTP/LC Singlemode Fiber Patch 
24 Strand, OS2 9/125um 

 FPOS2-MTP/LC48-LM 
MTP/LC Singlemode Fiber Patch 
48 Strand, OS2 9/125um 

 FPOS2-MTP/LC72-LM 
MTP/LC Singlemode Fiber Patch 
72 Strand, OS2 9/125um 

   LM= 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 10, 15, 20, 25 & 30 Meter 

   Call for details & availability 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 



Fiber Patch Cords *X: Length  Adaptor Panel Module 

 
LC-LC 

50/125 OM2, LC-LC MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP2-LCLC-XM 

 

 

FAM-04MTP  
FAM-06MTP 
FAM-08MTP 
FAM-12MTP 
 
FAM-Blank 

4 MTP Adaptors 48 Fibers 
6 MTP Adaptors 72 Fibers 
8 MTP Adaptors 96 Fibers  
12 MTP Adaptors 144 Fibers 
 
Blank Adaptor Module  

50/125 OM3 10G, LC-LC MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP3-LCLC-XM 

09/125, LC-LC SINGLE MODE, DUPLEX, 
1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP9-LCLC-XM 

 
LC-SC 

50/125 OM2, LC-SC MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP2-LCSC-XM 

 FAM-06ST 
FAM-12ST 
FAM-06SC 
FAM-12SC 
FAM-06DSL 
FAM-12DSL 

ST Module W/6 ST Simplex Feed Thru Couplers 
ST Module W/12 ST Simplex Feed Thru Couplers 
SC Module W/6 SC Simplex Feed Thru Couplers 
SC Module W/12 SC Simplex Feed Thru Couplers 
LC Module W/6 Duplex LC Feed Thru Couplers 
LC Module W/12 Duplex LC Feed Thru Coupler 
 
*Choice of Phosphor bronze or Zirconia split 
sleeves to fit specific network requirement 

50/125 OM3 10G, LC-SC MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP3-LCSC-XM 

09/125, LC-SC SINGLE MODE, DUPLEX, 
1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP9-LCLC-XM 

 
LC-ST 

50/125 OM2, LC-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP2-LCST-XM 

 Plug & Play  
  
MTP Cassettes 
 
Pre-terminated & Pretested 
 

MCM-06MJ501 MTP Cassette W/6 MTRJ Male front and 1 Male MTP 
back, (50/125 10GB Aqua 12c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06DS501 MTP Cassette W/6 Duplex SC front and 1 Male MTP in 
the back, (50/125 10GB Aqua 12c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06QL502 MTP Cassette W/6 Quad LC  in front and 2 Male MTP 
in the back, (50/125 10GB Aqua 24c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06DL501 MTP Cassette W/6 Duplex LC  in front and 1 Male 
MTP in back, (50/125 10GB Aqua 12c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06DL091 MTP Cassette W/6 Duplex LC in the front and 1 Male 
MTP in back, (9/125 Single Mode 12c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06QL092  MTP Cassette W/6 Quad LC  in the front and 2 Male 
MTP in back, (9/125 Single Mode 24c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06DS091 MTP Cassette W/6 Duplex SC  in the front and 1 Male 
MTP in back, (9/125 Single Mode 12c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
MCM-06DT091 MTP Cassette W/6 Duplex ST  in the front and 1 Male 
MTP in back, (9/125 Single Mode 12c fan out Fiber assembly inside) 
 

50/125 OM3 10G, LC-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP3-LCST-XM 

09/125, LC-ST SINGLE MODE, DUPLEX, 
1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP9-LCST-XM 

 
SC-SC 

50/125 OM2, LC-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 3.0MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP2-SCSC-XM 

 

50/125 OM3 10G, SC-SC MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP3-SCSC-XM 

09/125, SC-SC SINGLE MODE, DUPLEX, 
3.0MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP9-SCSC-XM 

 
SC-ST 

50/125 OM2, SC-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 3.0MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP2-SCST-XM 

 

50/125 OM3 10G, SC-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP3-SCST-XM 

09/125, SC-ST SINGLE MODE, DUPLEX, 
3.0MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP9-SCST-XM 

Connectors 

 

 
 

FA195-M2LC-WH    MM 
FA195-S2LC-WH      SM 
 
FA195-M1SC-WH    MM 
FA195-S1SC-WH      SM 
 
 
FA195-M1ST-WH    MM 
FA195-S1ST-WH      SM 
  
 

 

 

 

FA-M2LC  MM 
FA-S2LC    SM 
 
 
FA-M1SC   MM 
FA-S1SC     SM 
 
 
FA-M2SC   MM 
FA-S2SC     SM 
  
 
FA-M1ST   MM 
FA-S1ST     SM 

 

 
ST-ST 

50/125 OM2, ST-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 3.0MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP2-STST-XM 

 

50/125 OM3 10G, ST-ST MULTI MODE, 
DUPLEX, 1.8MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP3-STST-XM 

09/125, ST-ST SINGLE MODE, DUPLEX, 
3.0MM DIAMETER, OFNR RISER 
FP9-STST-XM 

 *X:  1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 10, 15,  
Custom length available 

 

   

 


